Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Finnerty
Hughson
Hughson
Hughson
Melaney
Melaney
Melaney
Mosicki
Mosicki
Shuckburgh
Shuckburgh
Shuckburgh
Van Straten

Hughson
Hughson
Johner
Johner
Johner
Lane
O'Dempsey
O'Dempsey
O'Dempsey
O'Dempsey
Schmidt
Schmidt
Thomson
Thomson
Turnbull
Waddell

Fairlie

Hays

Hays
Heggie
Heggie
Livingstone
Livingstone
Mclintyre

CALF ROPING
Beau 250 Round 2
Beau 875 Round 3
Beau 500 Round 4
Danny 250 Round 1
Clark 500 Round 1
Clark 875 Round 3
Clark 1000 Round 4
Bill 750 Round 1
Bill 625 Round 2
Blayde 250 Round 3
Aaron 1000 Round 1
Aaron 750 Round 4
Adam 625 Round 2
Adam 500 Round 3
Adam 250 Round 4
Quentin 1000 Round 2
SADDLEBRONC
Kale 250 Round 2
Kale 375 Round 3
Zarley 1000 Round 1
Zarley 500 Round 2
Zarley 750 Round 3
Cody 250 Round 1
Mark 750 Round 1
Mark 750 Round 2
Mark 1000 Round 3
Mark 1000 Round 4
Kagen 375 Round 3
Kagen 750 Round 4
Chad 1000 Round 2
Chad 500 Round 4
Dan 250 Round 4
Joel 500 Round 1

STEER WRESTLING

Everett 250 Round 4
Taylor 250 Round 1
Taylor 1000 Round 3
Jeff 1000 Round 2
JEff 1000 Round 4
Ty 750 Round 2
Ty 750 Round 4
Carter 1000 Round 1

1625

250

2375

1375
250

1750

1375
1000

625

2250
250

3500

1125

1500

250

500

250

1250

2000

1500

TOTAL
PAYOUT

10000

10000



Mclintyre
Mclintyre
Soucy
Soucy
Stojan
Ward
Ward
Ward

Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Flynn
Gillis
Gulick
Johnson
Johnson
Kellett
Koehler
Koehler
Kruger
Kruger
Livingstone
Livingstone
Miller
Purdie
Purdie
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Wigemyr
Wigemyr
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams

Breton
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Duxbury

Carter 500 Round 2
Carter 750 Round 3
Brian 625 Round 1
Brian 500 Round 3
Jerry 625 Round 1
Tyrell 250 Round 2
Tyrell 250 Round 3
Tyrell 500 Round 4
TEAM ROPING
Mark 250 Round 1
Mark 500 Round 2
Mark 375 Round 3
Mark 1125 Round 4
Dan 1375 Round 4
Gord 1375 Round 4
Asa 875 Round 1
Asa 250 Round 2
Chase 1000 Round 2
Ryden 875 Round 1
Ryden 250 Round 2
Ryan 500 Round 1
Ryan 750 Round 3
Ty 750 Round 2
Ty 375 Round 3
Mike 1000 Round 2
Lane 750 Round 2
Lane 375 Round 3
Ty 875 Round 1
Ty 1000 Round 3
Kagen 875 Round 1
Kagen 1000 Round 3
Denton 500 Round 1
Denton 750 Round 3
Tristan 250 Round 1
Tristan 500 Round 2
Tristan 375 Round 3
Tristan 1125 Round 4

LADIES BARREL RACING

Cariann
Lindsay
Lindsay
Lindsay
Lindsay
Amara

500 Round 3
250 Round 1
500 Round 2
750 Round 3
500 Round 4
1000 Round 1

2250

1125

625

1000

2250
1375
1375

1125
1000

1125

1250

1125
1000

1125

1875

1875

1250

2250

500

2000

10000

20000



Duxbury
Duxbury
Duxbury
Gulick
Gulick
Gulick
Long
Mosicki
Smith
Toohey

Fletcher
Fletcher
Garlick
Garlick
Young
Young
Young
Young

Davila
Eno

Eno
Henry
Hughson
Hughson

Anderson
Anderson
Harder
Henderson
Henderson
Henderson
Liptak
Liptak
Liptak
Pollock
Pollock
Pollock

Sahli
Sahli

Amara 1000 Round 2
Amara 1000 Round 3
Amara 1000 Round 4
Susan 750 Round 2
Susan 250 Round 3
Susan 250 Round 4
Joanne 500 Round 1
Brittany 750 Round 1
Dana 250 Round 2
Mary Ann 750 Round 4
BAREBACK
Allen 600 Round 3
Allen 600 Round 4
Nathan 600 Round 1
Nathan 600 Round 2
Tanner 900 Round 1
Tanner 900 Round 2
Tanner 900 Round 3
Tanner 900 Round 4
BULL RIDING
Armando 900 Round 1
Tanner 600 Round 1
Tanner 900 Round 3
Kaydunn 600 Round 3
Quade 1500 Round 2
Quade 1500 Round 4

JUNIOR BARREL RACING

Hannah 116.25 Round 2
Hannah 290.63 Round 4
Amanda 116.25 Round 1
Harleigh 290.63 Round 1
Harleigh 116.25 Round 3
Harleigh 116.25 Round 4
Kayce 290.63 Round 2
Kayce 174.38 Round 3
Kayce 174.38 Round 4
Jewel 174.38 Round 1
Jewel 174.38 Round 2
Jewel 290.63 Round 3

JUNIOR BULL RIDING
Carter 581.25 Round 1

Carter 581.25 Round 2

4000

1250
500
750
250
750

1200

1200

3600

900

1500
600

3000

406.88
116.25

523.13

639.39

639.39

1162.5

10000

6000

6000

2325.04



Golden
Schmidt

Erickson
Erickson
Erickson
Erickson
Gardner
Gardner
Gardner
Koester
Koester
Reid
Schellenberg
Schellenberg

Shields
Henry
Henry
Henry
Sandberg
Sandberg
Sandberg
Sawyer
Scott
Scott

Bueckert
Havens
Havens
Havens
Havens
Havens
Havens
Havens
Liptak
Ralph
Ralph
Ralph
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith

Dusty
Cauy

581.25
581.25

Round 3
Round 4

JUNIOR STEER RIDING

Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Beau
Beau
Beau
Griffen
Griffen
Gus
Bailey
Bailey

145.32
290.63
232.51
174.38
290.63
232.51
290.63
116.25
116.25
174.38
145.32
116.25

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3
Round 4
Round 1
Round 3
Round 4
Round 2
Round 3
Round 2
Round 1
Round 4

NOVICE HORSE RIDING

Luke
Jake
Jake
Jake
Carter
Carter
Carter
Eirikson
Briley
Briley

232.51
116.25
581.25
174.38
174.38
116.25
116.25
290.63
232.51
290.63

Round 3
Round 1
Round 2
Round 4
Round 1
Round 3
Round 4
Round 1
Round 3
Round 4

PEE WEE BARRELS

Alley
Ellie
Ellie
Ellie
Grace
Grace
Grace
Grace
Diezel
Quincee
Quincee
Quincee
Lucy
Lucy
Lucy
Lucy

255 Round 1
340 Round 2
255 Round 3
344 Round 4
340 Round 3
340 Round 1
255 Round 2
170 Round 4
170 Round 2
85 Round 1
85 Round 3
85 Round 4
170 Round 1
85 Round 2
170 Round 3
255 Round 4

581.25
581.25

842.84

813.77

232.5

174.38

261.57

232.51

871.88

406.88

290.63

523.14

255

939

1105

170

255

680

2325

2325.06

2325.04

3404



Kellett
Kellett
Kellett
Shuckburgh
Shuckburgh
Walker

Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gulick
Gulick
Wright

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY

Chase
Chase
Chase
Amy
Amy
Olivia

110 Round 1
110 Round 2
165 Round 3
165 Round 1
165 Round 2
110 Round 3

LADIES BREAKAWAY

Kyla
Kyla
Kyla
Susan
Susan
Madison

110 Round 1
165 Round 2
275 Round 4
165 Round 1
55 Round 2
55 Round 2

385

330
110

550

220
55

825

825



